Initial Customer Count 45 45 120 1.95 225

Growth in Customers 45 75 75 30 0

Total Customers 45 120 195 225 225

Customer Charge 63.80 63.80 63.80 63.80 63.80 63.80

iPID Minimum,Charge 1.10,47 Õ 0 O 0

Average Monthly Billing per Customer 0 63.80 63.80 63.80 63.80 63.80

Monthly Expected per customer billing 2,871 7,656 12,441 14,355 14,355

Total Annual Billing 144,799 91,872 149,292 172,260 172,260

Revenue 144,799 91,872 149,292 172,260 172,260

Expenses:

Operational (144,000) (35,272) (44,314) (48,849) (50,207)

Depreciation 0 (20,520) (22,095) (22,725) (22,725)

Amortization

Taxes other than income 17.76 (799) (2,195) (3,674) (4,366) (4,497)

Operating Income 0 33,885 79,210 96,320 94,831

Interest on LT Debt 5.1% 26,163 27,648 27,888 27,308

Income tax Fed 21.00% 0 1,622 10,828 14,371 14,180

Income tax state 2.23% 0 172 1,150 1,526 1,506

Net Income 0 5,928 39,584 52,536 51,837

Inflation Rate for Costs from base yr 1.03 1.03 1.06 1.09 1.13

Page 4 of 6 Page 61

Aqua Texas/ Deer Run Meadows Subdivision Project - 5-Year Financial Pro Forma

Distribution system cost

Number of customers per year

405,000

45

1,800

75 75 30 o 225

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Tap Fee less Meter cost as CIAC (22,500) (45,000) (45,000) (18,000) 0 (130,500)
Well + Plant 680,000 680,000
Distribution system cost paid to Developer 216,000 135,000 54,000 0 405,000

o 0
Generator 100,000 100,000
Organizational Costs 15,000 15,000

672,500 171,000 190000 36,000 0 1,069,500

4,753 Per customer total cost

68 Badger Meter

27 Meter Box plus hd

55 ERT

100 Labor

250 Meter and install

Page 5 of 6
	 Page 62

Aqua Texas/ Deer Run Meadows Subdivision Project - 5-Year Financial Pro Forma

Collection system cost 382,500

Number of custorners per year 45 75 75 30 o 225

1,700 1,700 49%

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 1,800 51%

Treatment Plant 900,000 900,000 3,500 3,500

Site cost

Tap Fee as CIAC (29,250) (48,750) (48,750) (19,500) 0 (146,250)

Collection system cost paid to Developer 204,000 127,500 51,000 0 382,500

Organizational Costs o

Total Invest

(29,250) 1,055,250 78,750 31,500 0 1,136,250 1,069,500 2,205,750

Page 6 of 6
	 Page 63

359

p
H

  A
Ja

w
o
6

lu
o

tA
l

g_
5-

Attachment
General Location - Sewer

Aqua Texas, Inc.
Proposed Amendment to Sewer CCN No. 21065

65.88 Acres in Fort Bend County

Requested Sewer CCN Service Area

Cities
0 	0.5 	1

Miles

Map by: S. Burt, ASBGI
Date: March 1, 2018

Base: TxDOT 2015 Roadways, NogiNAD)
PrOect: General Locati6 - Sewer

723

Requested
Sewer Service Area

359 65.88 acres Brandt Rd -0

56 	 5

Br,sc.oe Rd

Beadle Ln

723

Joerger Rd 	 Richmond

o
r -

Rosenberg

Cummings Rd

762
u p,

e k Dry
(roek

Settegast Ranch Rd •